
IV1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

07:00

07:45

07:50

08:35

08:40

09:25

09:45

10:30

10:35

11:20

11:25

12:10

12:15

13:00

dsd4

6/IX

Fil

6/IX

Fil

6/IX

soc

6/IX

soc

6/IX

soc

7/IX

Ponedeljak

Utorak

Srijeda

Petak

Črtvrtak



IV3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

07:00

07:45

07:50

08:35

08:40

09:25

09:45

10:30

10:35

11:20

11:25

12:10

12:15

13:00

srp

24/IX

bos

25/IX

hrv

13/IX

srp

6/X

hrv

13/IX

dsd4

6/IX

soc

8/IX

soc

8/IX

soc

7/IX

geo

8/IX

ist

4/X

fiz

22/X

soc

6/IX

soc

7/IX

Ponedeljak

Utorak

Srijeda

Črtvrtak

Petak



IV4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

07:00

07:45

07:50

08:35

08:40

09:25

09:45

10:30

10:35

11:20

11:25

12:10

12:15

13:00

bos

25/IX

soc

8/IX

soc

8/IX

soc

8/IX

Fil

7/IX

sport

sala2

geo

7/IX

coz

7/IX

Ponedeljak

Utorak

Srijeda

Črtvrtak

Petak



IV5 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

07:00

07:45

07:50

08:35

08:40

09:25

09:45

10:30

10:35

11:20

11:25

12:10

12:15

13:00

srp

2/X
soc

8/IX

soc

6/IX

soc

6/IX

ist

8/IX

Fil

6/IX

Ponedeljak

Utorak

Srijeda

Črtvrtak

Petak


